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Instrumentation

1-

1 - Eb soprano cornet :Q

Full score

4 - Solo Bb cornet

2 -
2 -
1-
1-
1-
1-
1-
1-

2nd Bb cornet
3rd Bb cornet
Bb flugelhorn
Solo Eb horn
1st Eb horn
2nd Eb horn
Ist Bb b

2nd Bb ba

(S

1 - Repiano Bb cornet Q‘

\0'

&

1 - 1st Bb*trombone

2 -
2 -

&@; euphonium
<

b trombone

ss C trombone

Eb bass
Bb bass
Timpani

Drums

1 - Suspended cymbal

1-
1-

Tambourine

Glockenspiel
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